TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chapter 1: Introduction to the Study of Ethics
Chapter 1: Test Your Knowledge
Chapter 1: Solutions and Suggested Responses

Chapter 2: The AICPA Code of Professional Conduct
Chapter 2: Test Your Knowledge
Chapter 2: Solutions and Suggested Responses

Chapter 3: IRS Circular 230
Chapter 3: Test Your Knowledge
Chapter 3: Solutions and Suggested Responses

Chapter 4: Oklahoma Professional Conduct Rules
Chapter 4: Test Your Knowledge
Chapter 4: Solutions and Suggested Responses

Glossary
Index

Final Exam Copy

45
47

49
81
83

85
101
103

105

107

108

i * Table of Contents



