TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chapter 1: Introduction to the Study of Ethics Chapter 1: Test Your Knowledge Chapter 1: Solutions and Suggested Responses	1 5 7
Chapter 2: The AICPA Code of Professional Conduct	9
Chapter 2: Test Your Knowledge	45
Chapter 2: Solutions and Suggested Responses	47
Chapter 3: IRS Circular 230	49
Chapter 3: Test Your Knowledge	81
Chapter 3: Solutions and Suggested Responses	83
Chapter 4: Oklahoma Professional Conduct Rules	85
Chapter 4: Test Your Knowledge	101
Chapter 4: Solutions and Suggested Responses	103
Glossary	105
Index	107
Final Exam Copy	108